

PURNELL BOWLING CLUB

Paulton, Somerset

The Rural Club with the Heart of a Large City Club

Wedmore Plate Winners



Wedmore Plate Presentation



The club is affiliated to

Bowls England, Somerset Bowls Association, English Indoor Bowls Association and

Somerset Indoor Bowls Association



PURNELL BOWLING CLUB

Paulton, Somerset

The Rural Club with the Heart of a Large City Club

New Club Sign



2019 'A' Team



The club is affiliated to

Bowls England, Somerset Bowls Association, English Indoor Bowls Association and

Somerset Indoor Bowls Association